D
A
TA
 S
H
EE
T
Document #

20 5
2.5
100 1000
SA06535 n/a SA06535SS (M5) 6.5 x 35mm
30
5 100 1000
SA06555 n/a SA06555SS (M5) 6.5 x 55mm 25 100 1000
SA06575 n/a SA06575SS (M5) 6.5 x 75mm 40 100 1000
SA08040 SA08040G SA08040SS (M6) 8.0 x 40mm
8.0 35
5
5
100 1000
SA08065 SA08065G SA08065SS (M6) 8.0 x 65mm 30 50 500
SA08085 SA08085G SA08085SS (M6) 8.0 x 85mm 50 50 500
SA10040 SA10040G SA10040SS (M8) 10.0 x 40mm
10.0
34 6
10
50 500
SA10050 SA10050G SA10050SS (M8) 10.0 x 50mm
40
10 50 500
SA10060 SA10060G SA10060SS (M8) 10.0 x 60mm 20 50 500
SA10075 SA10075G SA10075SS (M8) 10.0 x 75mm 35 50 500
SA10095 SA10095G SA10095SS (M8) 10.0 x 95mm 55 50 400
SA10120 n/a n/a (M8) 10.0 x 120mm 80 50 300
SA12060 SA12060G SA12060SS (M10) 12.0 x 60mm
12.0 50
10
25
50 400
SA12075 SA12075G SA12075SS (M10) 12.0 x 75mm 25 25 250
SA12100 SA12100G SA12100SS (M10) 12.0 x 100mm 50 25 250
SA12130 SA12130G n/a (M10) 12.0 x 130mm 80 25 200
SA16065 SA16065G n/a (M12) 16.0 x 65mm
16.0 55
10
40
25 200
SA16110 n/a n/a (M12) 16.0 x 110mm 55 10 100
SA16145 n/a n/a (M12) 16.0 x 145mm 90 10 100
SA20075 n/a n/a (M16) 20.0 x 75mm
20.0 60
15
90